
24 heures Motos Circuit Bugatti - Le Mans (4.185 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.its-events.com

Printed : 27/08/2020 22:37

Start : 21:00, End : 22:30

1 YART - YAMAHA AUT EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:37.947 27 - - 1:37.860

2 F.C.C. TSR Honda France JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 R 1:38.150 19 0.203 0.203 1:37.872

3 ERC-Endurance GER EWC Ducati Panigale V4R 1:38.301 35 0.354 0.151 1:38.020

4 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing FRA EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:38.478 13 0.531 0.177 1:38.408

5 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI France TRICKSTAR FRA EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:38.650 20 0.703 0.172 1:38.405

6 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team FRA EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:38.697 12 0.750 0.047 1:38.416

7 Wójcik Racing Team POL EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:38.741 37 0.794 0.044 1:38.741

8 National Motos FRA EWC Honda CB R1000 R 1:39.001 30 1.054 0.260 1:38.945

9 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES FRA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:39.034 36 1.087 0.033 1:38.668

10 3ART BEST OF BIKE FRA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:39.535 23 1.588 0.501 1:39.535

11 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS FRA SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.657 30 1.710 0.122 1:39.550

12 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BEL EWC BMW S1000RR 1:39.777 18 1.830 0.120 1:39.376

13 Team LRP Poland POL EWC BMW S1000RR 1:39.914 14 1.967 0.137 1:39.749

14 Team Bolliger Switzerland SUI EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.217 21 2.270 0.303 1:40.192

15 GERT56 by GS YUASA GER SST BMW S1000RR 1:40.294 40 2.347 0.077 1:40.050

16 RAC41 CHROMEBURNER FRA SST Honda CB R1000 R 1:40.353 29 2.406 0.059 1:40.353

17 Team 33 Coyote Louit Moto FRA SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.529 14 2.582 0.176 1:40.084

18 Junior Team Suzuki LMS FRA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:40.533 25 2.586 0.004 1:40.408

19 MACO RACING Team SVK EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.577 6 2.630 0.044 1:40.121

20 No Limits Motor Team ITA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:40.829 33 2.882 0.252 1:40.439

21 AM Moto Racing Competition FRA SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.879 35 2.932 0.050 1:40.817

22 METISS FRA EXP Metiss 1:41.209 26 3.262 0.330 1:41.126

23 Falcon Racing Rennes Motos FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.896 44 3.949 0.687 1:41.791

24 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:42.237 18 4.290 0.341 1:41.743

25 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 GER EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:42.256 10 4.309 0.019 1:42.060

26 Slider Endurance FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:42.269 40 4.322 0.013 1:42.201

27 Wójcik Racing Team 2 POL SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:42.358 32 4.411 0.089 1:42.156

28 TEAM MOTO AIN FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:42.548 35 4.601 0.190 1:42.094

29 Aprilia Le Mans 2 Roues FRA SST Aprilia RSV4-1000 1:42.588 12 4.641 0.040 1:42.352

30 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE FRA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:42.726 27 4.779 0.138 1:42.336

31 Space Moto FRA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:43.067 14 5.120 0.341 1:42.452

32 British Endurance Racing Team GBR EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:43.346 30 5.399 0.279 1:43.052

33 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 FRA SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:43.435 7 5.488 0.089 1:43.113

34 Moto Sport Endurance FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:43.837 12 5.890 0.402 1:43.543

35 ATLANTIC RACING TEAM FRA SST Honda CB R1000 R 1:44.495 6 6.548 0.658 1:44.071

36 Dunlop Motors Events FRA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:45.264 28 7.317 0.769 1:44.839

37 TEAM RACING 85 FRA SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:45.419 26 7.472 0.155 1:45.419

38 TEAM 202 FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:51.775 4 13.828 6.356 1:51.201

39 Mana-au compétition soutient la Ligue contre le ca FRA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 - 0 - - -
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